	,		
111/11/11	e Services (mines)	St. 10 23 10 100000)
JONAL Assepsment Centr		Die Wine Completed	Done by
(n: 1906) ALS	SAS e-Hills		
40: MAH BULL 1500 603 (1)	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA		
110: 315 008 V	E-incli (with this, Ale 2013)	- "	
N: 15/06/2023-14:5	1 1-Motor Cloten Form	was discourse in the same of t	
An Repensing Only	PATOSOL ALO IAques ob	Will J. W. Cristy	- 1
. Properties viry	i-Photo Uplouded	When I was a state of the state	The state of the s
- TO TAKE	Assettment/Survey Repor	of to Owner/Wise	A management drawn pain A cal 2. L. be
apprell	Assi Keport of San Land	Toll	Fax:
mree Wkop I NO Assign Wkup I OWi (OMIN BYTE IN	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE	
encicularsi Yeli Noi	Swin . 0.21012	Tel:)
rner / Driver: (and the same of th) CoverType: (>
FICA (16: A	Period: (Times)
Confirmed by 1 ((Note-His Status (NO): 14:	0.30W, F: 21.79W. F13	0.140N)
Transfer des to the second sec	Warrenty: YES ()/80		The second secon
est of Ragismetions () Loading : \$	The same of the sa	The second secon	The state of the s
The state of the s	Lipus dreigi de Medanda de	WAR THE SECOND WORLD	Chillian Reid har har
1 Walk-in Customer I Customers	Information strictly Confidential	9 SMAINTIO Island taba;	191,
	surer URGENTLY.	And the second s	religion to the second from the second secon
1 1 198 V	oice: YES()/NO() Towing Coll	The second secon
rive-in ()/Towes-in () into	01001 : 20)		
The Art of	And the same and a security of the same	SA - S ID : MEXCON - CHAPTER	Sa Walle Sanson
THE RESERVE TO THE LOTTER OF THE PROPERTY OF T		KATA DENGARAN	93 (F. 2001) OV
maple adulting rolling nother dol Apply to: Transport Allowance (And the same and a security of the same	W. B. Danselling Complet	US III WAS A DONE BY
ntaplis well AUNG Forthware Transport Apply for Transport Allowance (EC Check / Pert Repair Inspection)/ Courtsay Car ()	W. B. Daskaye Carper	VS II Done by
ntaplis well AUNG Forthware Transport Apply for Transport Allowance (EC Check / Pert Repair Inspection)/ Courtsay Car ()	Will Density Curpid	VS II CONCOV
Apply to: Transport Allowopee (GC Check / Peri Reputs Inspection Uplacd Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost	5) / Courtesy Car ()	W. D. A. W. Carpell	VS II Done by
Apply to: Transpart Allowance (GC Check / Peri Repute Inspection Uplact Resurvey Photo (Respoir Cost	5) / Courtesy Car ()	TOWN TO THE CAMPING	Done by
Apply to: Transpart Allowonce (QC Check / Peri Repuis Inspection Uploed Resurvey Photo Repair Cost)/ Courtsay Car ()		The party of the same of the s
Apply for Transpart Allowance (GC Check / Peri Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo Mepair Cost White :	5) / Courtesy Car ()		The party of the same of the s
Anglished MUNIC Bolling not passoot Apply for Transpart Allowance (GC Check / Peri Repute Inspection Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost White)	5) / Courtesy Car ()		The party of the same of the s
RAPIS and MUNIC Bolling 1.67 ps. 1601 Apply for Transpart Allowance (QC Check / Peri Repute Inspection Uplack Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost White):	5) / Courtesy Car ()		The party of the same of the s
Apply to: Transpan Allowance (CC Check / Peri Reputs Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost White :)/ Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()		
Apply to: Transpart Allowance (QC Check / Peri Repute Inspection Uplact Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost White /)/ Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	Cellifonication Chackets	
Apply to: Transpart Allowance (CC Check / Pert Repair Inspection Uplaced Resurvey Photo Memoir Cost White A Cost Cost White A)/ Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	A Derray Agreement (300)	The USE STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Apply to: Transpan Allowance (CC Check / Peri Reputs Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost White :	() () () () () () () () () ()	Control of Charles (Accident Reserved (356)) 1. Towled Reserved (3160); 1. Towled Reserved (3160); 1. Towled Reserved (3160);	NC (350) 1 510 1 5
Addission MUNIC Bolling no Proposition Apply for Transport Allowance (The Check Peri Repute Inspection Uplact Reservey Photo Respote Cost While I would rectain the point Cost Whi	() () () () () () () () () ()	Control of Charles (Accident Reserved (356)) 1. Towled Reserved (3160); 1. Towled Reserved (3160); 1. Towled Reserved (3160);	SNC (556) 5 10/5 15 5 12/5 15 - 135, 9020)
Additional NUNC Bolling not passed to Apply for Transport Allowance (CC Check / Peri Repuir Inspection Uplaced Resurvey Photo (Respoir Cost Whity /)/ Courtesy Car () > \$3000]	Cestification Chacilles As Derroy Asserting (1803) Towing 21 To	NC (350) 1 510 1 5
Apply for Transpart Allowance (CC Check / Peri Repair Inspection Uplaced Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost Whey : Language Articular and Allowance (Language Articular and All)/ Courtilay Car () > \$3000] ()	Configuration (Section of the Configuration of the	SNC (556) 5 10/5 15 5 12/5 15 - 135, 9020)
Apply for Transpart Allowance (CC Check / Peri Repair Inspection Uplact Resurvey Photo Respoir Cost (Whity) APPLY OF Transpart Allowance (White Control of the Cost Apply of Transpart Allowance (Apply of Transpart)/ Courtiesy Car () > \$3000] () 10.3	Control of Chr. College Colleg	FINC (356) 510711 5107 5114 515
MADSOL TOTAL MA)/ Courtiesy Car () > \$3000] ()	Control of Charles Control of Ch	100 (350) 100 (3
MADSOL TO THE MAN AND AND THE MOTHER OF THE MAN AND AND THE MOST POST REPORT COST MAN AND THE MOST POST POST POST POST POST POST POST P)/ Courtiesy Car () > \$3000]	Control Control Control (Accident Particle (180) (Accident Particle	FINC (356) 510731
MADSOL 776. Mining Graden Frances Marine Graden Frances Mining Gr)/ Courtiley Car () > \$3000]	A Control of the College of the Coll	FINC (356) 510731
MAPS OF Transport Allowance (GC Check / Peri Repute Inspection Uplact Resurvey Photo Respote Cost Minute Control Profession MAPSOL 776 January No. Triggt No. Triggt No. Checked by (Engr-in-Chargo):)/ Courtiesy Car () > \$3000]	Accident provides (130) A Collection of the (130) A Collection of the (130) A Collection of the (130) I Towns A THE MARKET (130) II Towns A THE MARKET (130) III The Collection of the (130) II	FINC (356) 510731

SN08236J0008 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 19/06/2023 15:57 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosii Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (19/06/2023 15:57 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

19/06/2023 15:57 (SGT) **Actual Driver** 15/06/2023 14:30 (SGT) Meyer Rd, Singapore BLK 19 BASEMENT 1 CARPARK Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SBG1008L

Chille martices

aring in a state

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. No

NG LINGLING, DAWN(HUANG LINGLING, DAWN) SXXXX813G

bensonaws3@gmail.com (Phone) +65-9907669

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Audi

A5

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

1984

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 7230005377

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

AW ZHI XIAN BENSON SXXXX960D 24/12/1981 Outdoor

Accident report SN08236J0008

Date Of Driving Pass 07/01/2003 Driving experience 20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97671677 Alt. Phone Number Email Address bensonaws3@gmail.com Address BLK 93 MEYER ROAD#23-04 Address complement Postcode 437986 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SMW6216E Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
nsurance Company Name	,
Nature Of Damage	,
Details of property damaged in accident	,
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time		Driver's S	Signature (if driver is not	the policyholder) /		Reporting	Gentre Personnel	1023
Sketch Plan	BIK	& Time	MEYFOR	ROAN	BASEMEU	IPIC/ID co	rd) CARPAR	K
							I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
	1			1114	= \$8&	100	84	
				B	SMA	62/6		

		On	the	2 5	aled	dat	2 91	d tir	e,	M	Velu	cle 1		-l- 1	1 64		
1 1										1	1000	ce r	as pa	riced	in the	porti	5
101	When	Who.	ck_	B	Co	llided	On	to the	Fit	ont A	et abt	of	1 / 1	10/1/	-		
											311	Of	my	ience		-	
	-																
													-	-			
-								******						*********	-1		
														-			
									-	-	-						
		-									-						
								-									
							-	***									

	-					-											
						-			1								
-									1								-
											Market life of the						
			-									-					-
																_	
			-		-												
					T-100-14												
					-												
,					-					-				SHI WAS			
															-		
															-		
											-		-				
										*							
														NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	The same same		-

Driver's Signature (if driver's not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

VEHICLE NO: SBG 1008 L MAKE & MODEL: Aud; As

AUTO/MANUAL 15 1 06 1 2023 TIME OF ACCIDENT C.C. 2,000 1430hs AM / PMD LOCATION OF ACCIDENT BIIC 93 Meyer Road EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT Basement | corpork EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE NAME OF OWNER Ng Lingling, DAMN OFFICE: BENSON AHS3 Egmail. com EMAIL MOBILE: 9009 7669 NRIC CLAIM TYPE 582028136 OD / THIRTY / REPORTING ONLY FLEET POLICY YES / NO3 INCURENCE CO. AIG TYPE OF COVERAGE Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft POLICY NO 723 000 5377 NAME OF DRIVER AS ABOTE/ IF NO AW Zhi Xian Benson NRIC S8141960D DATE OF BIRTH 24 /12 11981 ANY PASSENGER YES / NO. NAME OF PASSENGER Nil GENDER OF PASSENGER MALE / FEMALE OCCUPATION Outdoor / Indoor DATE OF DRIVING PASS 07/01/2003 GENDER MATE / FEMALE CONTACT NO. Mobile: 9767/677 Office: EMAIL -- Home: BENSONAWS3@gmail.com ADDRESS BIK 93 Meyer Road # 23-04 (5) 437986 DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? 1 If yes, Reg No: RELATIONSHIP Employee / If No Spouse WEATHER CONDITION Cleap/ Raining / Other: ROAD SURFACE De / Wet / Other: ANY INJURIES 1 If yes, Who? CONTACT NO 11/1 ROLICE REPORT (3) If yes, Where? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION? Mol If yes, Who? VEHICLE B NO. SMW 6216E Any Passenger: Unknown NAME CONTACT NO. VEHICLE C NO. VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE F NO Any Passenger: ANY WITNESS Any Passenger: Mil WITNESS CONTACT NO. Wil WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES / XO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? YES / NO YES / NO WHO IS REPORTING DRIVER/ OWNER/ BOTH Original Language Used English/ Mandarin/ Others: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / offering accident claims YES / NO assistance?



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: NG LINGLING DAWN (HUANG LINGLING DAWN)

Period of Insurance

: 19 Jan 2023 To 18 Jan 2025

Engine No.

: DEM036742

Chassis No. : WAUZZZF5XNA016354

Vehicle No. Policy No.

Issued Date

: SBG1008L : 7230005377

Endorsement No.

: 19 Jan 2023 15:05

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: AUDI A5 SPORTBACK 2.0 TFSI S TRONIC

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,984.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2023

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

: Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1800cc - 2000cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act 1960, Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

NG LINGLING DAWY (HUANG LINGLING DAWN) - \$1600 (Own Damage), \$1600 (Flood Cover), AW ZHIXIAN BENSON (HU ZHIXIAN BENSON) - \$1600 (Own Damage),

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Audi Customer Service Center Add. 55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699 63662323

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg.or.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act 1960, Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504125200

PREMIUM LEASING - AP

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

281 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE SINGAPORE 159938

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Janet Tanaga